PRASIDENTEN/PRASIDENTINNEN des TBV

Seit 2025

2022-2025
2007-2022
1989-2007
1976-1989
1959-1976

Andreas Pesserer
Dr. Barbara Storch
Iris Sondershaus
Walter Breitwieser
Max Kaiser

Ing. Arthur Keller

MITGLIESDVEREINE des TBV

aktiv
2023
2004
2001
1999
1996
1994
1993
1991
1983
1975
1971
1959
1959

abgemeldet
1998-2011
1995-2020
1995-2007
1994-1998
1988-1998
1988-1998
1988-2001
1978-1994
1972-1986
1969-1976

BV Uuergile/Wdrgl
Badminton Telfs
Sportunion Kufstein
SV Nussdorf-Debant
SV Reutte

BC Kitzbiihel-St.Johann
Turnerschaft Schwaz
SV Langkampfen
ATSV/BC Jenbach

TV 1862 Hall
Diézesansportgemeinschaft Tirol/Innsbruck
UFK/BC Vbls
Turnerschaft Innsbruck

Alpbacher Badmintonclub

BC Mils

BC Seefeld

SV Sistrans

Di6zesanportgemeinschaft Tirol/Axams
BC Landeck

Turnerschaft Kufstein

BSG TIWAG

TVN Matrei

UKJ Don Bosco Landeck

Tiroler Badmintonverband

Stand: 2025



